f>- poly

POLY CCX 350 IP phone Black LCD

Brand : POLY

Product name : CCX 350

- Complete Microsoft Teams integration on a dial-pad phone

- Poly HD Voice with Acoustic Clarity technologies

- Traditional dial pad experience

- Poly Acoustic Fence and NoiseBlockAl technologies

- Full-duplex speakerphone operation with echo cancellation

CCX 300 Entry-level Business 2.8" LCD
POLY CCX 350. Product type: IP Phone, Product colour: Black, Handset type: Wired handset. Operating
system installed: Android. Display: LCD, Display diagonal: 7.11 cm (2.8"), Display resolution: 640 x 480
pixels. Frequency range: 150 - 7000 Hz. Ethernet LAN interface type: Gigabit Ethernet, Ethernet LAN

data rates: 10,100,1000 Mbit/s

Design

Product type *

Handset type

Product colour *
Performance

Operating system installed
Operating system version
Phone features

Caller ID *
Full duplex

Display

Display

Display diagonal
Display resolution
Audio
Speakerphone *

Voice activity detection
Frequency range

Network

Ethernet LAN *

Ethernet LAN interface type
Ethernet LAN data rates
Wi-Fi *

Bluetooth *

IP Phone
Wired handset
Black

Android
9

LCD
7.11cm (2.8")
640 x 480 pixels

v
v
150 - 7000 Hz

v
Gigabit Ethernet

10,100,1000 Mbit/s

X
X

Product code: 2200-49690-019

Ports & interfaces

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
RJ-9 ports quantity

Power

Power over Ethernet (PoE) *

AC adapter output voltage

AC adapter output current
Power consumption (Power over
Ethernet (PoE))

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage temperature (T-T)

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Number of handles included *

2

v
5V
3A

13 W

0-40°C
5-95%
-40-70°C

188 mm
214 mm
42 mm

222 mm
243 mm
69 mm

1.04 kg

1 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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