POLY CCX 350 IP phone Black LCD

Brand : POLY

Product code: 2200-49690-019

Product name : CCX 350

- Complete Microsoft Teams integration on a dial-pad phone

- Poly HD Voice with Acoustic Clarity technologies
- Traditional dial pad experience
- Poly Acoustic Fence and NoiseBlockAI technologies
- Full-duplex speakerphone operation with echo cancellation
- CCX 300 Entry-level Business 2.8" LCD

POLY CCX 350. Product type: IP Phone, Product colour: Black, Handset type: Wired handset. Operating system installed: Android. Display: LCD, Display diagonal: 7.11 cm (2.8"), Display resolution: 640 x 480 pixels. Frequency range: 150 - 7000 Hz. Ethernet LAN interface type: Gigabit Ethernet, Ethernet LAN data rates: 10,100,1000 Mbit/s



Minimutes



Design		Ports & interfaces	
	P Phone Wired handset	Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports RJ-9 ports quantity	2 1
	Black	Power	
Performance		Power over Ethernet (PoE) *	1
Operating system installed	Android	AC adapter output voltage	5 V
Operating system version	9	AC adapter output current	3 A
Phone features		Power consumption (Power over Ethernet (PoE))	13 W
Caller ID * Full duplex		Operational conditions	
Display		Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 40 °C 5 - 95%
- I 7		Storage temperature (T-T)	-40 - 70 °C
1,5	7.11 cm (2.8") 540 x 480 pixels	Weight & dimensions	
Audio		Width Depth	188 mm 214 mm
Voice activity detection	150 - 7000 Hz	Height Package width Package depth	42 mm 222 mm 243 mm
Network		Package height	69 mm
Ethernet LAN *	1	Package weight	1.04 kg
Ethernet LAN interface typeGigabit EthernetEthernet LAN data rates10,100,1000 Mbit/sWi-Fi*XBluetooth *X	Gigabit Ethernet	Packaging content	
	ĸ	Number of handles included *	1 pc(s)





017229192485

0017229192485

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.